
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Carvalho 2002

António Reis 2003

Nelson Trindade 2778

Raquel Graça 2779

Filipe Madureira 2022

Pedro Dias da Silva 2746

Manuel Martins 2626

Mafalda Santos 2648

Pedro Silva 2459

Ricardo Moura 2342

João Ribeiro 2738

César Manuel Sousa Nunes 2599

Diogo Marújo 672

Jorge Carvalho 1170

Telmo Garcia 1508

Maria Pereira 1509

Rafael Antunes 1112

Nuno Batalha 1107

Paulo Barata 2381

Gonçalo Palmeira 2431

Pedro Gastão 2706

Marco Macedo 1892

José Machado 2409

Pedro Santana

Rui Marçal Lima 1862

Mariana Machado 2011

Rui Mendes 1479

Ricardo Bettencourt 2267

Sérgio Matos 2489

NN

José Cruz 2716

NN

Ricardo Rodrigues 2350

Sónia Pires 2441

Diogo Barroso 2605

Frederico Meireles 2026

Joaquim Pacheco 2724

Antero Silva 2725

André Almeida 1945

João Filipe Lima 1857

A Comissão Organizadora

Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe Grupo FM

XP4

Fibromade Rally Series - Baltar

Festival "Motorsport"

22 a 23 de fevereiro de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº

1 Miguel Carvalho 2002 HYUNDAI i20 N5 9680 Classe 17

XP42 Nelson Trindade 2778 SKODA FABIA N5 9895 Classe 17

X3 Filipe Madureira 2022 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6466 Classe 7 P3

X4 Manuel Martins 2626 TOYOTA YARIS GR 9695 Classe 7 P3

X5 Pedro Silva 2459 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8866 RC4

X6 Befast Motorsport 2407 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8927 RC4

X7 Diogo Marújo 672 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9686 RC4

X8 Telmo Garcia 1508 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9991 RC4

X9 Rafael Antunes 1112 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9308 RC4

RC5

X10 Paulo Barata 2381 Peugeot 208 9522 RC4

José Machado 2409 SEAT IBIZA 8299

X11 Befast Motorsport 2407 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9662

Classe 10 X2

X14 Rui Marçal Lima 1862 OPEL ADAM 9704

X12

Classe 11 X2

X15 Rui Mendes 1479 CITROEN C2 R2 MAX 6675 Classe 9 X1

X16 Sérgio Matos 2489 OPEL KADETT GSI 2.0 8940 Classe 10 X2

X17 José Cruz 2716 PORSCHE 928 S 6765 N4 H85

X18 Ricardo Rodrigues 2350 SEAT Ibiza 2.0 7389 Classe 10 X2

X19 Diogo Barroso 2605 TOYOTA STARLET EP71 9982 Classe 8 X1

Classe 8 X1

X20 Joaquim Pacheco 2724 Citroen C2 7832 Classe 9 X1

19/02/2025Total Inscritos: 20

X21 André Almeida 1945 TOYOTA Yaris (NCP10) 8403


